
ORDER NOW

prime16catering@gmail.com
203.782.1616

Call for professional set up & delivery
BEVERAGES

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Unsweetened Iced Tea
Spring Water 16oz
Coffee Service
Tea Service
Foxon Park Liters
-Kola
-Diet Kola
-Orange
-White Birch

SNACKS
Cape Cod Potato Chips (2oz.)
Assorted Kind Bars
Fresh Nacho Chips
-Add Salsa Roja or Verde
Garlic Bread

$2 each
$3 each
$25 bag
$10 16oz
$15 loaf

$3 individual
$3 individual

$25 pitcher
$3 each
$2 each

$2 per person
$5 each

172 Temple St. New Haven, CT 06510
WWW.PRIME16.COM

DESSERTS

Chocolate Chip Milk Cake 24pcs
Maple Toffee bread Pudding 24pcs
Individual Chocolate Chip Cookies 50pc
Mississippi Mud Pie 24pcs
Double Chocolate Brownie Bites 50pc
Tiramisu Sheet 24pc

WARMING STERNO'S & WIRE 
RACK SETUP $7 

$115
$75
$95
$125
$95
$125

Need To KeepNeed To KeepNeed To Keep

Food Warm?Food Warm?Food Warm?

CATERING MENU

CT'S BEST CRAFT BEER HAPPY HOURCT'S BEST CRAFT BEER HAPPY HOUR

Most Items Can Be Catered Next Day, Few 
Will Require More Time. Call & We Will Steer 

You In The Right Direction!



FINGER FOODS

Mini Blue Claw Crab Cakes
Pigs In A Blanket
Pretzel Nuggets + Queso
Mini Chicken Cordon Bleu
Mexican Corn Fritters
Garlic Breaded Cheese Curds
IPA Battered Onion Rings
Bruschetta
Fried Mozzarella + Sauce
French Fries
Sweet Potato Fries
Truffle Parm Fries
Fancy Tots
Black & Blue Fries
Boneless Wings Choice Of:
Buffalo - Thai Chili - Honey
BBQ - Honey Dijon -
General Tso's

$75
$55
$55
$60
$60
$45
$65
$35
$55
$40
$45
$50
$50
$50
$70

Basic Salad
Gorganzola-Pear-Arugala 
Kale Ceasar
Chicken Kale Ceasar
Quinoa & Vegetable
Sauteéd Spinach
Sauteéd Broccoli

$40
$55
$50
$65
$55
$55
$45

$50
$60
$60
$55
$65
$55
$15

$75
$80
$55
$65
$50
$65
$45

V-Buffalo Cauliflower
V-Vegetable Tacos
V-Tacos Suiza (rolled)
V- Vegetable Sliders
V- Vegetable Quesadillas
V- Vegan Cheese Nachos
-Add Sauteéd Spicy Tofu

Kale Falafel Bites
Mini Quinoa Sliders
Grilled Vegetable Sliders
Mac & Cheese
Buffalo Cauliflower
Fresh Caprese 
Cold Sesame & Vegetable
Noodles

VEGETARIAN
$135
$160
$100
$115
$90
$110
$90

VEGAN

$150
$100
$100
$115
$115
$85
$115
$65

$100
$75
$85
$95
$95
$95

$150

MEXIBITES
Quesadillas
Add Your Choice Of:
Chicken/Vegetable
Beef/Pork
Hatch Chili &
Chicken Taquitos
Veggie Nachos
ADD:
Chicken/Beef/Pork
Mini Beef & Cilantro
Empanadas

$65

$15

$60

$55

$25
$70

$80
$100
$95
$120
$100
$100
$85

$90
$120
$120
$100
$125
$100
$25

$125

$35

$120

$100

$50
$140

1/2 TRAY PLATTER APPROX. 10 GUESTS 
FULL TRAY 15-20 GUESTS

$80
$90
$90
$75
$75
$55
$65
$70
$70
$55
$55
$70
$80
$55
$45

$15
$45
$55

Mini Burger Sliders
Cheeseburger Sliders

BBQ Pulled Pork Sliders
Baby Back BBQ Ribs

Slow Cooked Beef Brisket
BLT Points On Sourdough

Beef Kabobs + Tzatziki
Charcuterie

Artisan Cheeses
Pulled BBQ Chicken

Pulled BBQ Pork 
Broccoli Rabe & Sausage

Chicken Parmesan
Spicy Chicken Pasta

Penne Choice Of 1 Sauce:
Vodka/Pesto/Marinara

Add Your Choice Of: 
Chicken/Sausage or Shrimp

Beef Chili
Mini Fried Chicken Sliders -

Choice Of:
Famous Spicy Buttermilk

American/Italian/Mexican/
Buffalo / New Haven Hot

MEAT & POULTRY

1/2 TRAY PLATTER APPROX. 10 GUESTS 
FULL TRAY 15-20 GUESTS

$150
$170
$170
$150
$150
$100
$120
$130
$130
$100
$100
$130
$150
$100
$90

$30
$85

$100

1/2 TRAY PLATTER APPROX. 10 GUESTS 
FULL TRAY 15-20 GUESTS


