Most Items Can Be Catered Next Day, Few Will Require More Time. Call & We Will Steer You In The Right Direction!

DESSERTS

Chocolate Chip Milk Cake 24pcs	\$115
Maple Toffee bread Pudding 24pcs	\$75
Individual Chocolate Chip Cookies 50pc	\$95
Mississippi Mud Pie 24pcs	\$125
Double Chocolate Brownie Bites 50pc	\$95
Tiramisu Sheet 24pc	\$125



WARMING STERNO'S & WIRE RACK SETUP \$7

BEVERAGES

Orange Juice \$3 individual **Apple Juice** \$3 individual Unsweetened Iced Tea \$25 pitcher Spring Water 16oz \$3 each Coffee Service \$2 each Tea Service \$2 per person \$5 each Foxon Park Liters

- -Kola
- -Diet Kola
- -Orange
- -White Birch

SNACKS

Cape Cod Potato Chips (2oz.) \$2 each **Assorted Kind Bars** \$3 each Fresh Nacho Chips \$25 bag -Add Salsa Roja or Verde \$10 16oz Garlic Bread \$15 loaf



CT'S BEST CRAFT BEER HAPPY HOUR



CATERING MENU

Call for professional set up & delivery





ORDER NOW

prime16catering@gmail.com 203.782.1616

172 Temple St. New Haven, CT 06510 WWW.PRIME16.COM

1/2 TRAY PLATTER APPROX. 10 GUESTS FULL TRAY 15-20 GUESTS

GREENS & GRAINS EAT HEALTHY, STAY HEALTHY

Basic Salad	\$40	\$80
Gorganzola-Pear-Arugala	\$55	\$100
Kale Ceasar	\$50	\$95
Chicken Kale Ceasar	\$65	\$120
Quinoa & Vegetable	\$55	\$100
Sauteéd Spinach	\$55	\$100
Sauteéd Broccoli	\$45	\$85
200		



VEGETARIAN

Kale Falafel Bites	\$75	\$135
Mini Quinoa Sliders	\$80	\$160
Grilled Vegetable Sliders	\$55	\$100
Mac & Cheese	\$65	\$115
Buffalo Cauliflower	\$50	\$90
Fresh Caprese	\$65	\$110
Cold Sesame & Vegetable	\$45	\$90
Noodles		

VEGAN

V-Buffalo Cauliflower	\$50	\$90
V-Vegetable Tacos	\$60	\$120
V-Tacos Suiza (rolled)	\$60	\$120
V- Vegetable Sliders	\$55	\$100
V- Vegetable Quesadillas	\$65	\$125
V- Vegan Cheese Nachos	\$55	\$100
-Add Sauteéd Spicy Tofu	\$15	\$25

FINGER FOODS



Mini Blue Claw Crab Cakes	\$75	\$150
Pigs In A Blanket	\$55	\$100
Pretzel Nuggets + Queso	\$55	\$100
Mini Chicken Cordon Bleu	\$60	\$115
Mexican Corn Fritters	\$60	\$115
Garlic Breaded Cheese Curds	\$45	\$85
IPA Battered Onion Rings	\$65	\$115
Bruschetta	\$35	\$65
Fried Mozzarella + Sauce	\$55	\$100
French Fries	\$40	\$75
Sweet Potato Fries	\$45	\$85
Truffle Parm Fries	\$50	\$95
Fancy Tots	\$50	\$95
Black & Blue Fries	\$50	\$95
Boneless Wings Choice Of:	\$70	\$15C
Buffalo - Thai Chili - Honey		
BBQ - Honey Dijon -		

MEXIBITES

General Tso's

Quesadillas	\$65	\$125
Add Your Choice Of:		
Chicken/Vegetable Beef/Pork	\$15	\$35
Hatch Chili &	\$60	\$120
Chicken Taquitos		
Veggie Nachos	\$55	\$100
ADD:		
Chicken/Beef/Pork	\$25	\$50
Mini Beef & Cilantro	\$70	\$140
Empanadas		

1/2 TRAY PLATTER APPROX. 10 GUESTS FULL TRAY 15-20 GUESTS

MEAT & POULTRY

Mini Burger Sliders	\$80	\$150
Cheeseburger Sliders	\$90	\$170
BBQ Pulled Pork Sliders	\$90	\$170
Baby Back BBQ Ribs	\$75	\$150
Slow Cooked Beef Brisket	\$75	\$150
BLT Points On Sourdough	\$55	\$100
Beef Kabobs + Tzatziki	\$65	\$120
Charcuterie	\$70	\$130
Artisan Cheeses	\$70	\$130
Pulled BBQ Chicken	\$55	\$100
Pulled BBQ Pork	\$55	\$100
Broccoli Rabe & Sausage	\$70	\$130
Chicken Parmesan	\$80	\$150
Spicy Chicken Pasta	\$55	\$100
Penne Choice Of 1 Sauce:	\$45	\$90
Vodka/Pesto/Marinara		
Add Your Choice Of:		
Chicken/Sausage or Shrimp	\$15	\$30
Beef Chili	\$45	\$85
Mini Fried Chicken Sliders -	\$55	\$100
Choice Of:		
Famous Spicy Buttermilk		
American/Italian/Mexican/		
Buffalo / New Haven Hot		

